2013 Treynor Booster Club Golf
Registration Form

June 1, 2013 / 10:00 am start time /Treynor Recreational Area Golf Course

Team member's name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

Team contact name:

Email :

Phone #:

Team Entry Fee $160.00

Does your team need golf cart(s)? Yes No__ # of carts
*Golf Carts are $20.00 extra, per cart needed

Spots open on a first come bases. Registration and payment needed to secure your spot
Please mail your payment to:
Matt Robinson
14252 300™ Street

Treynor, TA 51575



